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Ko VS -E: 3-8

e st o SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (3 4) * 4 4~ 10/100/1000Base-TX # 0 RJ45 3 o

ik k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * J$4#7/k: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

s RiEkHE: > -10dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x iizshft
B4 (EAE): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K FE & £ 80Km) o B AR, HihEER

TAE & « FHAL: 108bps

o Wk: DC(9748V) MR T RIN, RHEMI, dLikiksy © WA Mt K v: 4K, A #he:3)

* A W s @HREE: 7. 5Npps

s WD ZEREERT kAR

e THBE: -40°C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

. B A R . AR o
Wi —45°C +85°C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 5% 5

* i : GB/T2423.5-1995

o FAIRE: 0 ~ 95%, FEEsk
Ak A R ~F .
o 2 RT: FHH¥E (om) 33.5 X 118 X 101

*+ ®EFK: DIN Tk oK « BET%: 6B/T2423.5-1995
S B EM IPAO B EA, ARG « JR#: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

¢ MTBF: 100000h
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